Defense Authorization and Appropriation Request Form

Please download the instructions document from the website for detailed information on how to complete this form. 

 If you have additional questions, please email defense_request@billnelson.senate.gov or defense_request@graham.senate.gov.

E-mail completed forms to defense_request@billnelson.senate.gov AND defense_request@graham.senate.gov.  

Press F1 for help.

	Date:
	      (mm/dd/yy)


Section One

	Company/Organization:
	     

	Address:
	     

	City:
	     
	State:
	  
	Zip:
	     

	Point of Contact (POC):
	     
	Is POC a lobbyist?
	 FORMDROPDOWN 


	Lobbyist Company/Organization (If applicable):
	     

	Phone:
	     
	E-mail:
	     


Section Two

*Please list all dollar amounts in thousands, with no decimals (e.g.“3,200” not “$3.2M”).
	Project:
	     

	Proposed Funding Agency:
	     

	Budget Account:
	     
	Budget Line Number [from DoD exhibit O-1, P-1, or R-1]:
	     

	Line Title:
	     
	Program Element Number:
	     

	Is this Program/Project funded in the President’s budget request? (Yes or No):
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	If yes, amount:
	$0    (in thousands of $, no decimals)

	Additional funding (above the pending President’s budget) you are requesting:
	$0     (in thousands of $, no decimals)

	Is the project in a Service Chief’s Unfunded Priority or Unfunded Requirements List? (Yes or No):
	 FORMDROPDOWN 


	If Yes, Ranking:
	   
	Amount:
	$0    (in thousands of $, no decimals)


	DOD or Service Program Manager Point of Contact (PM):
	     

	Office:
	     
	Phone:
	     

	Other DOD POC/Advocate for Additional Funding:
	     

	Office:
	     
	Phone:
	     


Section Three

DoD or Service Requirement (cite official requirement documents; email or fax copies if available):

	     


Purpose/Justification of Additional Funding:

	     


Proposed Bill and/or Report Language Requested:

	     


Industrial, Academic, and/or Government Partners:

	     

	     

	     

	     


Other Senators/Representatives Approached/To Be Approached: 

	     

	     

	     

	     


Congressional Committee Staff Approached/To Be Approached (Please list staff member AND committee):

	     

	     

	     

	     


Section Four
Has this project/program ever been funded in the DOD budget? (Request, Authorization, or Appropriation) 

(Yes or No)  FORMDROPDOWN 

If yes, please fill out the following table as far as applicable:

Project/Program Funding History 
*Please list all dollar amounts in thousands, with no decimals (e.g.“3,200” not “$3.2M”).
	FY
	President’s Budget Request
	HASC
	SASC
	Auth. Conf
	HAC
	SAC
	Approp. Conf

	2004
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	2003
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	2002
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0

	2001
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0


Additional Information or Notes:

	     


If S&T, email or fax a technical description of proposed science & technology effort, as well as any popular press (not scientific journal) articles describing the technology or applications.

